
TEACHING STAFF – EMAIL ADDRESSES 

 

Title Preferred 
Surname 

Work Email 

Mr Ahmed ahmeds@bowerpark.co.uk 

Mrs Alexis alexisj@bowerpark.co.uk 

Mr Aylett aylette@bowerpark.co.uk 

Miss Bailey baileyl@bowerpark.co.uk 

Mr Baker bakerc@bowerpark.co.uk 

Mr Beck becka@bowerpark.co.uk 

Mr Brien briena@bowerpark.co.uk 

Mrs Brown brownj@bowerpark.co.uk 

Mr Browne BrowneR@bowerpark.co.uk 

Mr Burke BurkeG@bowerpark.co.uk 

Mrs Crawford crawforda@bowerpark.co.uk 

Mr Crawford crawfordm@bowerpark.co.uk 

Ms Dawe dawej@bowerpark.co.uk 

Mr Fleischer FleisherL@bowerpark.co.uk 

Mrs Freer FreerM@bowerpark.co.uk 

Mr Graham grahamr@bowerpark.co.uk 

Ms Howard howardm@bowerpark.co.uk 

Mr Joseph josepha@bowerpark.co.uk 

Ms Karia kariap@bowerpark.co.uk 

Mr Kenlin KenlinM@bowerpark.co.uk 

Mr Khan khann@bowerpark.co.uk 

Ms Kilbane kilbanek@bowerpark.co.uk 

Mr Lavender lavenderj@bowerpark.co.uk 

Mrs Lawlor-Renault renaultr@bowerpark.co.uk 

Mrs Lechmere lechmerek@bowerpark.co.uk 

Ms Lesage lesagem@bowerpark.co.uk 

Miss Master mastern@bowerpark.co.uk 

Mr Mayhew mayhewk@bowerpark.co.uk 

Mr McLaughlin mclaughlins@bowerpark.co.uk 

Mr Miah miahm@bowerpark.co.uk 

Mrs Mosuro mosurob@bowerpark.co.uk 

Mrs Mughal mughalr@bowerpark.co.uk 

Mr Nadesan nadesanp@bowerpark.co.uk 

Ms Nicholls nichollsn@bowerpark.co.uk 

Miss O'Neill oneill@bowerpark.co.uk 

Mr Patel patelr@bowerpark.co.uk 

Mrs Philpot Philpotm@bowerpark.co.uk 

Mrs Porter porterk@bowerpark.co.uk 

Mr Puncher puncherb@bowerpark.co.uk 

Mr Punungwe punungwef@bowerpark.co.uk 

Mr Rizi rizia@bowerpark.co.uk 

Miss Savage SavageN@bowerpark.co.uk 

Mrs Scott scottj@bowerpark.co.uk 

Mrs Shorter shortere@bowerpark.co.uk 

Miss Stannard stannardh@bowerpark.co.uk 

Mrs Stubbington StubbingtonL@bowerpark.co.uk 

Mrs Subhan subhanj@bowerpark.co.uk 

Mrs Walsh walshd@bowerpark.co.uk 

Miss Walsh walshr@bowerpark.co.uk 

Mr Wookey WookeyN@bowerpark.co.uk 

Mrs Yates yatess@bowerpark.co.uk 

 


